Glass Partition Systems
Modern Solutions for Innovative, Affordable, and Functional Workspaces
Glass
Channel
Kit
Images are for illustration purposes only. Consult with your local building authority.1
SSGWCH200A
Brushed Clear Anodized Aluminum

50 (1 15/16")
Top / Bottom Patch
SSGWPFX6
162 (6 3/8")
31
 (1
 7/
32
")
51
 (2
")
Hydraulic Patch Door Kit
Includes Bottom and Top Patch
with Pivot Bracket.
SSGWPF90	 90° Hold open.
SSGWPFNH	 Non-hold open.
187 (7 3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
39 (1 9/16")55 (2 3/16")

Satin Black
Glass Thickness
10-12mm
Glass Thickness
10-12mm
Glass Thickness
10-12mm
EAC Glass Door Round Ladder Handles
Lockable
•	 Modern and elegant design for office and commercial settings.
•	 Lockable Ladder Handle with 25.4mm (1") diameter available
in 1228.7mm (48 3/8") height.
•	 Suitable for 10-12mm (3/8" - 1/2") Glass.
•	 Glass hole size is 14mm (9/16").
Part #	 Height (H)	 Hole Space (C)	 Tube Diameter	 Finish
SSGWPFZ48S	 1230 (48 3/8")	 230 (9") top	 24.4 (1")	 S
		  800 (31 1/2") bottom
Standard Non-Lockable
•	 Modern and elegant design for office and commercial settings.
•	 Non-Lockable Ladder Handles with 31.8mm (1 1/4") diameter available in 6 heights.
•	 SS316 material with accompanying 31.8mm (1 1/4") Washers.
•	 Suitable for 8-12mm (3/8" - 1/2") Glass.
•	 Glass hole size is 14mm (9/16").
Part #	 Height (H)	 Hole Space (C)	 Tube Diameter	 Finish
SSGWPFY12S	 305 (12")	 152 (6")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY12B	 305 (12")	 152 (6")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
SSGWPFY24S	 609 (24")	 305 (12")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY24B	 609 (24")	 305 (12")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
SSGWPFY36S	 914 (36")	 610 (24")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY36B	 914 (36")	 610 (24")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
SSGWPFY48S	 1220 (48")	 914 (36")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY48B	 1220 (48")	 914 (36")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
SSGWPFY60S	 1520 (60")	 1219 (48")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY60B	 1520 (60")	 1219 (48")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
SSGWPFY72S	 1828 (72")	 1524 (60")	 32 (1 1/4")	 S
SSGWPFY72B	 1828 (72")	 1524 (60")	 32 (1 1/4")	 B
Looking for Shower Style Door Handles? View our full collection online.
14
12
30